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12

13

14

15

GIO

GIO

GIO

LUN

MAR

MER

MER

GIO

GIO

MAR

MER

GIO

LUN

GIO

GIO

01/10/2020

01/10/2020

01/10/2020

05/10/2020

06/10/2020

07/10/2020

14/10/2020

15/10/2020

15/10/2020

20/10/2020

21/10/2020

22/10/2020

07/06/2021

10/06/2021

10/06/2021

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF
Autunno 2020

Campionato Nazionale ODF Autunno 2020

Piemonte-Categoria A Girone 02

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata
NewDartBorgoVittoria (A) -

Gli Astemi (A) - Baloons T.A.C. (A)

Terrones (A) - Gnu Rey Dart's (A)

2° Di Andata

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A) - Terrones (A)

Gnu Rey Dart's (A) - Gli Astemi (A)

Baloons T.A.C. (A) -

3° Di Andata
Baloons T.A.C. (A) - Gnu Rey Dart's (A)
Terrones (A) -

Gli Astemi (A) -

4° Di Andata
Gnu Rey Dart's (A) -

Baloons T.A.C. (A) - Terrones (A)

NewDartBorgoVittoria (A) - Gli Astemi (A)

5° Di Andata

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A) - Baloons T.A.C. (A)

NewDartBorgoVittoria (A) - Gnu Rey Dart's (A)

Terrones (A) - Gli Astemi (A)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A)

NewDartBorgoVittoria (A)

NewDartBorgoVittoria (A)

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A)

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A)
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\zt)}/
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16

17
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22

23

24
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26

27

28
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30

LUN
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MER
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GIO

GIO

LUN

MAR

GIO

LUN

GIO

GIO

MAR

MER

GIO

14/06/2021

15/06/2021

16/06/2021

24/06/2021

24/06/2021

24/06/2021

28/06/2021

29/06/2021

01/07/2021

05/07/2021

08/07/2021

08/07/2021

13/07/2021

14/07/2021

15/07/2021

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF
Autunno 2020

Campionato Nazionale ODF Autunno 2020

Piemonte-Categoria A Girone 02

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Ritorno
V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A) -
Gnu Rey Dart's (A) - Terrones (A)

Baloons T.A.C. (A) - Gli Astemi (A)

2° Di Ritorno
Terrones (A) -
NewDartBorgoVittoria (A) - Baloons T.A.C. (A)

Gli Astemi (A) - Gnu Rey Dart's (A)

3° Di Ritorno

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A) - Gli Astemi (A)

Gnu Rey Dart's (A) - Baloons T.A.C. (A)

NewDartBorgoVittoria (A) - Terrones (A)

4° Di Ritorno

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A) - Gnu Rey Dart's (A)
Gli Astemi (A) -

Terrones (A) - Baloons T.A.C. (A)

5° Di Ritorno
Gnu Rey Dart's (A) -
Baloons T.A.C. (A) -

Gli Astemi (A) - Terrones (A)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

NewDartBorgoVittoria (A)

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A)

NewDartBorgoVittoria (A)

NewDartBorgoVittoria (A)

V.A.G.A. Darts Team (A)
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